

## PROMULGATED BY THE TEXAS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION (TREC)

## DISCLOSURE OF RELATIONSHIP WITH RESIDENTIAL SERVICE COMPANY

11-02-2015



**RESIDENTIAL SERVICE CONTRACTS.** A residential service contract is a product under which a residential service company, for a fee, agrees to repair or replace certain equipment or items in a property. Co-payments typically apply to most service calls. Residential service companies are licensed and regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission. The extent of coverage and the cost of coverage will vary. Before buying a residential service contract, the buyer should read the contract and consider comparing it with the extent of coverage and costs from several other residential service companies. You may obtain a list of the residential service companies licensed in Texas at http://www.trec.texas.gov. **YOU MAY CHOOSE ANY COMPANY.** 

THE PURCHASE OF A RESIDENTIAL SERVICE CONTRACT IS OPTIONAL. The TREC promulgated residential

contract forms contain a paragraph in which the parties may negotiate whether the seller will reimburse the buyer the cost of a residential service contract. The choice of the residential service company and extent of coverage lies with the buyer. NEITHER A BROKER/SALES AGENT NOR A SELLER MAY CONDITION THE SALE OF A PROPERTY ON THE BUYER'S PURCHASE OF A RESIDENTIAL SERVICE CONTRACT. Broker/Sales Agent will receive no ☐ Listina Broker/Sales Agent will receive compensation from a residential service company. compensation from a residential service company. Other Broker/Sales Agent receives compensation Listing Broker/Sales Agent receives compensation from the following residential service company: from the following residential service company: HWA for providing the following services: for providing the following services: Advertising The compensation is not contingent upon a party to the real estate transaction purchasing a contract or services from the residential service company. The compensation is the fee for the services that Listing Broker or Other Broker, either directly or through an agent, provides to the company. As required by the Real Estate Settlement Procedures Act and HUD Regulation X, any fees paid to a settlement services provider are limited to the reasonable value of services actually rendered. Keller Williams Realty Platinum 9007091 Other Broker's Name License No. Listing Broker's Name License No. nce Loken By: The undersigned acknowledges receipt of this notice: dotloop verified 02/05/19 2:44 PM CST S8EY-SRAD-GXJQ-XRX8 Michael Frederickson Buyer Seller Buyer Seller



The form of this addendum has been approved by the Texas Real Estate Commission for use only with similarly approved or promulgated forms or contracts. Such approval relates to this contract form only. TREC forms are intended for use only by trained real estate license holders. No representation is made as to the legal validity or adequacy of any provision in any specific transactions. It is not intended for complex transactions. Texas Real Estate Commission, P.O. Box 12188, Austin, TX 78711-2188, (512) 936-3000 (http://www.trec.texas.gov) RSC-2.

KW Platinum

Section 5.008, Property Code requires a seller of residential property of not more than one dwelling unit to deliver a Seller's Disclosure Notice to a buyer on or before the effective date of a contract. This form complies with and contains additional disclosures which exceed the minimum disclosures required by the Code.

exceed the minimum disc	los	ures	s re	quire	ed by	the	Code.	····					
CONCERNING THE P	RC	PE	ERT	Υ Δ	T <u>1</u>	1802	2 Canterbury Court, Mo	ntg	om	ery,	TX 77356		
AS OF THE DATE S	SIG UY	NE ER	D R M	BY AY '	SE WIS	LLE H T	R AND IS NOT A	4 5	SUE	3ST	THE CONDITION OF THE PRO TITUTE FOR ANY INSPECTIO ARRANTY OF ANY KIND BY S	NS	OF
Seller ☑ is ☐ is not the Property? ☐Property	0	CCL	ıpyi	ing 1	the	Pro					er), how long since Seller has o te date) or   never occup		
											<b>('), No (N), or Unknown (U).)</b> etermine which items will & will not c	onve	∋у.
Item	Υ	Ν	U		lten	1		Υ	N	U	Item	Υ	N
Cable TV Wiring	$\nabla$				Liqu	id F	Propane Gas:				Pump: ☐ sump ☐ grinder		
Carbon Monoxide Det.		$\mathbf{V}$					mmunity (Captive)				Rain Gutters		$\square$
Ceiling Fans	$\square$				-LP	on	Property	$\bigvee$			Range/Stove	$\square$	
Cooktop	V				Hot	Tuk	)				Roof/Attic Vents	$\square$	
Dishwasher	$\mathbf{V}$				Inte	rcor	n System		V		Sauna		abla
Disposal	V				Micı	OW	ave		$\mathbf{S}$		Smoke Detector		V
Emergency Escape Ladder(s)		V		(	Outdoor Grill				V		Smoke Detector – Hearing Impaired		
Exhaust Fans			$\bigvee$		Pati	o/D	ecking		V		Spa		$\square$
Fences	$\mathbf{V}$				Plumbing System						Trash Compactor		$\square$
Fire Detection Equip.	$\mathbf{V}$				Poo	l	•	$\mathbf{V}$			TV Antenna	$\square$	
French Drain	$\mathbf{A}$				Poo	I Ec	quipment	V			Washer/Dryer Hookup	$\square$	
Gas Fixtures			$\mathbf{V}$		Poo	l Ma	aint. Accessories	$\mathbf{V}$			Window Screens	$\square$	
Natural Gas Lines			$\checkmark$		Poo	ΙHε	eater	$\checkmark$			Public Sewer System	abla	
Item				Υ	N	U	Addition	al I	nfc	rm	ation		
Central A/C				abla			☑ electric ☐ gas				er of units: 3		
Evaporative Coolers						$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$							
Wall/Window AC Units					abla		number of units:						
Attic Fan(s)						$\bigvee$	if yes, describe:						
Central Heat				$\checkmark$			☐ electric ☐ gas		nui	mbe	er of units:3		
Other Heat					$\square$		if yes describe:						
Oven				$\checkmark$			number of ovens:				☐ electric ☐ gas ☐ other:		
Fireplace & Chimney				$\bigvee$			☐ wood ☐ gas l	ogs	s E	] m	ock other:		
Carport					abla		☐ attached ☐ no	t a	ttac	chec	t		
Garage				$\checkmark$			☑ attached ☑ no	t a	ttac	chec	t		
Garage Door Openers							number of units: 2				number of remotes: 3		
Satellite Dish & Contro	ls			$\bigvee$			☐ owned ☐ leas	ed	fro	m _			
Security System				$\bigvee$			☐ owned ☐ leas	ed	fro	m			
Solar Panels					$\square$		☐ owned ☐ leas	ed	fro	m _			
Water Heater				$\nabla$			✓ electric ☐ gas				number of units: 2		
Water Softener				$\bigvee$			☑ owned ☐ leas	ed	fro	m			
(TAR-1406) 02-01-18		lı	nitia	led b	y: B	uyer	: ar	id S	elle		02/05/19 Pag 32/05/19 Pag 3/49 PM CST tloop verified	e 1 d	of 5

19708 Northwest Freeway, Suite 2800 Houston, TX 77065

Lance Loken

Concerning the Property	at 11802	Canterbury	v Court.	Montgomery	. TX 77356

concerning the Property at 11002 carterbary court, montgottery, 11 77550																
Other Leased Item(s)							es, describe:									
Underground Lawn Sprinkler						autor	automatic  manual areas covered:									
Septic / On-Site Sewer Facility   🗆   🗹   if ye						es, a	es, attach Information About On-Site Sewer Facility (TAR-1407)								07)	
Water supply provided										un	kn	own $\square$	other:			
Was the Property built before 1978? ☐ yes ☐ no ☐ unknown																
(If yes, complete, sign, and attach TAR-1906 concerning lead-based paint hazards).																
Roof Type: shingles Age: 13 yrs (approximate Is there an overlay roof covering on the Property (shingles or roof covering placed over existing shingles over the covering placed over the covering shingles over the covering placed over the covering sh										te)						
					ope	rty (sh	ningl	les	or roof	co	ve	ering plac	ced over	r existing shingl	es or	roof
covering)? ☐ yes ☐ no ☑ unknown																
Are you (Seller) aware	of a	any c	of the	item	s list	ted in	this	s S	ection	1 t	ha	it are no	t in wor	king condition,	that h	nave
Are you (Seller) aware of any of the items listed in this Section 1 that are not in working condition, that have defects, or are need of repair? ☑ yes ☐ no If yes, describe (attach additional sheets if necessary):																
heating element for pool, w	-		-			•			•							
Section 2. Are you (	Sella	er) a	ware	of a	nv c	lefect	e o	r m	alfund	ctic	าทจ	s in anv	of the	following? (I	Mark	Yes
(Y) if you are aware ar									iairair	J. 1. C	,,,,	o iii aiiy	01 1110	ionowing (i	···a···	
		(	, , <b>.</b>	o a.	••		0.,	,								
Item	Υ	N	It	em					Υ	N		Item			Υ	N
Basement		$\mathbf{V}$	F	oors								Sidew	alks			
Ceilings		$\triangle$	F	ound	atior	ı / Sla	b(s)	)	abla			Walls	/ Fence	s	abla	
Doors		$\triangle$	In	terio	r Wa	ılls			abla			Windo	ows			$\mathbf{V}$
Driveways		$\bigvee$	Li	ghtin	g Fix	xtures	;			$\checkmark$		Other	Structu	ral Components	; <b></b>	$\checkmark$
Electrical Systems		abla	Р	lumb	ing S	Syster	ns			$\checkmark$				•		
Exterior Walls		$\mathbf{V}$	R	oof						$\checkmark$						
If the answer to any of t	tha it	ome	in Sc	oction	2 ic	· VOC	ovn	Jair	\ (attac	sh a	ماد	ditional c	hoote if	nococcany):		
ii tile aliswei to aliy oi i		CIIIS	111 50	Clioi	1 2 13	yes,	cvh	nan	i (allac	,116	auc	Jilionai 3	i ieets ii	1160633a1y)		
foundation, interior have g	anc/o	ro olzi	ng for	00 211	etad r	at hotte	am ii	n 00	magnat	to						
Touridation, interior have go	aps/c	I acki	ng, rer	ice rus	sieu a	ווטע וג	)111 11	11 50	nie spoi	15						
											•••			00.14		
Section 3. Are you (				ot a	ny o	of the	10	IIOV	ving c	on	ait	tions: (	Mark Yo	es (Y) if you a	re av	vare
and No (N) if you are i	iot a	awai	<b>e.</b> )													
Condition						Υ	N	Г	Condi	itio	n				Υ	N
Aluminum Wiring							$\square$		Previous Foundation Repairs							<u> </u>
Asbestos Components						╅	$\square$	-	Previous Roof Repairs							
Diseased Trees: a oak	wilt	П				15		-	Previous Other Structural Repairs							
Endangered Species/H			Prop	ertv				-	Radon Gas				$-\frac{1}{\Box}$	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$		
Fault Lines	abite	AC 011	1 10p	Orty		一		-	Settling							
Hazardous or Toxic Wa	este					一		-	Soil Movement							
Improper Drainage	1010					一		-	Subsurface Structure or Pits				ᆸ			
Intermittent or Weather	Snr	inas				╅	$\nabla$	H				nd Storag				
Landfill	Орг	iiigs				┪		H		_		asemen		<u> </u>	┪	
Lead-Based Paint or Le	ad-l	226	d Pt	Ната	rde	旹	$\nabla$	-				Easeme				
Encroachments onto th				ΠαΖε	iius	吉	abla	-				Idehyde				
Improvements encroac		_	•	' nror	) Ortv		$\nabla$	-				etration	moulatio	JII		
Located in 100-year Flo	_		uicis	prop	Jerty	+-		-				n Proper	t\/			
I		iaiii					$\checkmark$		vveliai	ius	, Oi	ii i iopei	ty		ᆸ	
(If yes, attach TAR-1414)  Located in Floodway (If yes, attach TAR-1414)							abla	-	Wood	R۵	\t				ᆸ	
Present Flood Ins. Cov			acii i	~IX- I	+1+)			_				tation of	termite	s or other woo	۸	
	_	<del>-</del>					$\checkmark$							S OF OTHER WOO		$\square$
		Struc	(If yes, attach TAR-1414)								ייי		, v レリ			
		Previous Flooding into the Structures						H	destro	yin				ites or WDI		IV.
	Previous Flooding onto the Property								destro Previo	yin us	tre	eatment 1	for term	ites or WDI		+
Located in Historic District Previous Fires							$\square$		destro Previo Previo	yin us us	tre ter	eatment frmite or \	for term	ites or WDI mage repaired		$\square$
(TAR-1406) 02-01-18	rict	Prop					_		destro Previo Previo	yin us us us	tre ter Fir	eatment frmite or \	for term	mage repaired		abla

Lance Loken

Concerning the Property at 11802 Canterbury Court, Montgomery, TX 77356

Historic	ric Property Designation	Termite or WDI damage needing repair □ ☑							
Previou of Meth	ous Use of Premises for Manufacture  ethamphetamine	Single Blockable Main Drain in Pool/Hot ☐ ☑ IUb/Spa*							
If the ar	If the answer to any of the items in Section 3 is yes, explain (attach additional sheets if necessary):								
	*A single blockable main drain may cause a suctio	n entrapment hazard for an individual.							
Section of repa	on 4. Are you (Seller) aware of any item, equipme	ent, or system in or on the Property that is in need a this notice? □ yes ☑ no If yes, explain (attach							
	on 5. Are you (Seller) aware of any of the followare not aware.)	ving (Mark Yes (Y) if you are aware. Mark No (N) if							
<u>Y N</u> □ ☑	Room additions, structural modifications, or o permits, with unresolved permits, or not in complete	ther alterations or repairs made without necessary iance with building codes in effect at the time.							
	Any notices of violations of deed restrictions o use of the Property.	r governmental ordinances affecting the condition or							
	Any lawsuits or other legal proceedings directly not limited to: divorce, foreclosure, heirship, bank	or indirectly affecting the Property. (Includes, but is kruptcy, and taxes.)							
	Any death on the Property except for those de unrelated to the condition of the Property.	Any death on the Property except for those deaths caused by: natural causes, suicide, or accident unrelated to the condition of the Property.							
	Any condition on the Property which materially a	ffects the health or safety of an individual.							
	Any repairs or treatments, other than routine maintenance, made to the Property to remediate environmental hazards such as asbestos, radon, lead-based paint, urea-formaldehyde, or mold. If yes, attach any certificates or other documentation identifying the extent of the remediation (for example, certificate of mold remediation or other remediation).								
	Any rainwater harvesting system located on the a public water supply as an auxiliary water source	Property that is larger than 500 gallons and that uses							
	The Property is located in a propane gas system retailer.	service area owned by a propane distribution system							
	Any portion of the Property that is located in district.	a groundwater conservation district or a subsidence							
(TAR-140	(TAR-1406) 02-01-18 Initialed by: Buyer: and Seller: oz/05/19 (2/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: and Seller: oz/05/19 (2/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and Seller: oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) are oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) and oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop verified seller) are oz/05/19 (3/44 PM CST dottoop ver								

KW Platinum 19708 Northwest Freeway, Suite 2800 Houston, TX 77065

Lance Loken

## ADDITIONAL NOTICES TO BUYER:

- (1) The Texas Department of Public Safety maintains a database that the public may search, at no cost, to determine if registered sex offenders are located in certain zip code areas. To search the database, visit <a href="https://www.txdps.state.tx.us">www.txdps.state.tx.us</a>. For information concerning past criminal activity in certain areas or neighborhoods, contact the local police department.
- (2) If the Property is located in a coastal area that is seaward of the Gulf Intracoastal Waterway or within 1,000 feet of the mean high tide bordering the Gulf of Mexico, the Property may be subject to the Open Beaches Act or the Dune Protection Act (Chapter 61 or 63, Natural Resources Code, respectively) and a beachfront construction certificate or dune protection permit may be required for repairs or improvements. Contact the local government with ordinance authority over construction adjacent to public beaches for more information.
- (3) If the Property is located in a seacoast territory of this state designated as a catastrophe area by the Commissioner of the Texas Department of Insurance, the Property may be subject to additional requirements to obtain or continue windstorm and hail insurance. A certificate of compliance may be required for repairs or improvements to the Property. For more information, please review *Information Regarding Windstorm and Hail Insurance for Certain Properties* (TAR 2518) and contact the Texas Department of Insurance or the Texas Windstorm Insurance Association.
- (4) This Property may be located near a military installation and may be affected by high noise or air installation compatible use zones or other operations. Information relating to high noise and compatible use zones is available in the most recent Air Installation Compatible Use Zone Study or Joint Land Use Study prepared for a military installation and may be accessed on the Internet website of the military installation and of the county and any municipality in which the military installation is located.
- (5) If you are basing your offers on square footage, measurements, or boundaries, you should have those items independently measured to verify any reported information.
- (6) The following providers currently provide service to the Property:

Electric:Entergy	phone #:18003683749
Sewer:MUD 8	phone #:9365881166
Water: <sub>MUD 8</sub>	phone #:9365881166
Cable:Suddenlink, Satellite (Tachus possibly)	phone #:
Trash: MUD 8/OFS	phone #:9365881166/2814572705
Natural Gas:	phone #:
Phone Company:Consolidated	phone #:
Propane:	phone #:
Internet:Suddlink, Consolidated (Tachus possibly)	phone #:
this notice as true and correct and have no reason ENCOURAGED TO HAVE AN INSPECTOR OF YOur The undersigned Buyer acknowledges receipt of the forest	
Signature of Buyer Date	Signature of Buyer Date
Printed Name:	Printed Name:
TAR-1406) 02-01-18	Page 5 of 5
KW Platinum 19708 Northwest Freeway, Suite 2800 Houst	on, TX 77065 Lance Loken



## Notice to a Purchaser of Real Property in a Water District

Note: This Notice should be completed and given to a prospective purchaser prior to execution of a binding contract of sale and purchase, should be executed by the seller and purchaser and should be attached as a separate portion of a purchase contract. Please see NOTE at bottom of page.

The real property, described below, to authority separate from any other taxing a n payment of such bonds. As of this date assessed valuation. If the district has not valuation. The total amount of bonds, expected or expected to be received under n \$\frac{32,250,000}{2}, and the aggregate initial por in part from property taxes is \$\frac{29,830,000}{2}.	uthority and may, subject, the rate of taxes levied by the tevied taxes, the most cluding refunding bonds a contract with a government of all both the subject of the subje	to voter approval by the district on re- recent projected re- and any bonds on mental entity, appr	issue an unlimited amount eal property located in the date of tax, as of this date, is any portion of bonds issue oved by the voters and whice	istrict is \$0.3000 on \$0 on each \$10 ed that are payable solely h have been or may, at this	each \$100 of 00 of assessed from revenues date, be issued
2) The district has the authority to adopervices available but not connected and he utility capacity available to the propercent amount of the standby fee is \$ mposition and is secured by a lien on the on a tract of property in the district.	which does not have a horty. The district may exer . An unpaid stan	ouse, building, or reise the authority adby fee is a person	other improvement located without holding an election and obligation of the person	thereon and does not subsition on the matter. As of this on that owned the property	tantially utilize s date, the most at the time of
3) Mark an "X" in one of the following the	ree spaces and then comp	olete as instructed.			
X Notice for Districts Located in WI	nole or in Part within the	e Corporate Bou	ndaries of a Municipality	(Complete Paragraph A).	
Notice for Districts Located in WI Located within the Corporate Bot				Home-Rule Municipalitie	s and Not
Notice for Districts that are NOT Jurisdiction of One or More Home		Part within the	Corporate Boundaries of	a Municipality or the Ex	traterritorial
A) The district is located in whole subject to the taxes imposed by the munic of a municipality may be dissolved by municipality may	ipality and by the district	until the district i	s dissolved. By law, a distri	ct located within the corpor	
B) The district is located in whole extraterritorial jurisdiction of a municipal district is dissolved.	or in part in the extraterricity may be annexed witho	torial jurisdiction out the consent of t	of the City of	By law, a district . When a district	
The purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of this district is to provously about the purpose of the pu	taxes. The cost of these	utility facilities is	not included in the purchas	se price of your property, a	
Michael Frederickson	dotloop verified 02/05/19 2:44 PM CST BEX0-NJGS-Q0G0-09A4				
Signature of Seller	Date		Signature of Seller	Date	
PURCHASER IS ADVISED THAT THE FIRE DISTRICT ROUTINELY ESTABLE FECTIVE FOR THE YEAR IN WHICH THE DISTRICT TO DETERMINE THE FORM.	ISHES TAX RATES DU CH THE TAX RATES A	RING THE MON ARE APPROVED	THS OF SEPTEMBER TH BY THE DISTRICT. PUR	ROUGH DECEMBER OF CCHASER IS ADVISED T	EACH YEAR, TO CONTACT
The undersigned purchaser hereby acknown or operty described in such notice or at clo			prior to execution of a bine	ding contract for the purcha	ase of the real
Signature of Purchaser	Date		Signature of Purchaser	Date	
NOTE: Correct district name, tax rate, bo	ond amounts. and legal de	escription are to b	e placed in the appropriate	space. Except for notices	included as an

NOTE: Correct district name, tax rate, bond amounts. and legal description are to be placed in the appropriate space. Except for notices included as an addendum or paragraph of a purchase contract, the notice shall be executed by the seller and purchaser, as indicated. If the district does not propose to provide one or more of the specified facilities and services, the appropriate purpose may be eliminated. If the district has not yet levied taxes, a statement of the district's most recent projected rate of tax is to be placed in the appropriate space. If the district does not have approval from the commission to adopt and impose a standby fee, the second paragraph of the notice may be deleted. For the purposes of the notice form required to be given to the prospective purchaser prior to execution of a binding contract of sale and purchase, a seller and any agent, representative, or person acting on the seller's behalf may modify the notice by substitution of the words "January 2017" for the words "this date" and place the correct calendar year in the appropriate space.





Property Address: <u>11802 Canterbury Court, Montgomery, TX 77356</u>

Please check any of the following items that you will be excluding from the sale of your property.

WINDOW TREATMENTS	DECORATIVE	MEDIA
□Curtains & Rods	☑ Bookshelves (Not Attached)	▼ TV Wall Mounts
■Draperies & Rods	☐ Bookshelves (Attached to W	alls) 🗖 Built-in Speakers
□Valances	□ Decorative Mirrors	■ TV Antennae
□Blinds	☐ Mirrors (Fixed in Place)	☑ Satellite Dish System
■ Window Shades	☐ Light Fixtures	✓ Wiring
	□ Chandeliers	
FLOORING	□ Ceiling Fans	BACKYARD ASTHETICS
□ Wall-to-wall Carpeting	_	□Shrubbery
✓ Area Rugs	OUTSIDE HOUSE ASTHETICS	☐ Plants
□ Floor Mats	☐ Window Screens	☐Permanently Installed Outdoor
☐ Bathroom Mats	☐ Shutters	Equipment
	☐ Awnings	☐ Swing Sets
GARAGE	Mailbox	☐ Playground Equipment
☑ Work Bench	☐ Attic Fans	□ Fountains
Shelves	☐ Landscaping	☐ Bird Baths
	<b>L</b> ariascaping	□ Statues
☐ Garage Door Openers	POOL	☐Lights in Yard
- Galage Dool Openers	□ Pool Equipment	<b>—</b> 1.191110 111 1 31 3
FIDEDI A CE	Pool Maintenance Accessor	ies <b>SYSTEMS</b>
FIREPLACE	☐ Portable Spa	
Fireplace Screens	☐ Above-ground Pool	<ul><li>☐ Heating Unit &amp; Equipment</li><li>☐ Air Conditions Unit &amp; Equipment</li></ul>
☐ Artificial Fireplace Logs	Above-ground roof	□ Water Softener System
Rocks	LIGAAF FOUUDAAFAIT	☐ Water softener system ☐ Window Air Conditioner
□Pokers	HOME EQUIPMENT	Milidow All Conditioner
	☐ Plumbing Fixtures	ALABAA OVOTEAAC
KEYS	☐ Kitchen Equipment	ALARM SYSTEMS
□ Door Keys	Cleaning Equipment	■ Built-in-security
☐ Mailbox Keys	□ Stove	☐ Fire Equipment
☑ Other (please specify):		
Will discuss with buyer on specific		
□None		
Michael Frederickson	dotloop verified 02/05/19 2:44 PM CST Z6P1-KLJO-WK7K-NSZ7	Michael Frederickson  dotloop verified 02/05/19 2:44 PM CST BUU6-JH8M-EYUA-00SN
Seller	So	eller
D		
Buyer	В	yer



Welcome Flome!

Property Address: 11802 Canterbury Court, Montgomery, TX 77356

THINGS WE WABOUT THIS HOME:		
<ol> <li>Very spacious</li> <li>Great for any size family</li> <li>Secluded in back of neighborhood</li> <li>Great neighbors</li> <li>Great for entertaining</li> <li>7.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>9.</li> <li>10.</li> </ol>		
THINGS WE <b>W</b> ABOUT THIS COMMUNITY:	:	
<ol> <li>Family oriented community</li> <li>Great and easy access to Lake Conroe</li> <li>Various amenities to meet every need</li> <li>Close to a variety of shopping and restaurants</li> <li>Community events</li> </ol> AVERAGE UTILITY BILLS:		
Company Name	Summer Avg	. Winter Avg.
Gas Electricity Entergy Water Mud 8	\$300 75	\$300 75
OTHER SERVICE PROVIDER REFERRALS:		
Lawn Maintenance: _ Pool Service: _ Maid Service: _ Alarm Service: _ Other: _		
OTHER DETAILS:		
Mailbox keys (#) Mailbox # and Location:		
		ovided? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Recycling available? ✓ Yes ☐ No What Day/Rule	es?	